
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Date Recorded= 2006;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200604040001
54110

04/04/2006
09:01:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

200411010006
00080

200608280004
23640

08/28/2006
04:00:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS FRAZIER,
JAMES V

200601180000
26630

01/18/2006
10:12:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 200411010006
00080

Lot#:2-27
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200601180000
26650

01/18/2006
10:12:45

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200504200001
86570

Lot#:3-02
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200601180000
26700

01/18/2006
10:12:50

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 147 200509190004
86110

Lot#:4-16
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200601180000
26690

01/18/2006
10:12:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200504200001
86570

Lot#:3-04
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200601180000
26680

01/18/2006
10:12:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200508180004
26400

Lot#:3-76
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200601180000
26730

01/18/2006
10:12:53

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200508040003
97710

Lot#:3-18
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200601180000
26790

01/18/2006
10:12:59

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200509190004
86100

Lot#:3-30
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200602070000
62080

02/07/2006
11:24:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200509280005
05250

Lot#:3-61
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200603100001
13350

03/10/2006
10:41:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 147 200507120003
47930

Lot#:4-25
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200603220001
35060

03/22/2006
02:18:07

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NARROWS II
INC

35 90 200509080004
63950

Lot#:60
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT



200604040001
54140

04/04/2006
09:01:30

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200511100005
89300

Lot#:3-31
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200604040001
54130

04/04/2006
09:01:29

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 200511100005
89280

Lot#:2-07
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200604130001
72330

04/13/2006
12:14:33

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200511100005
89280

Lot#:3-69
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200604060001
59800

04/06/2006
02:32:47

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200511180006
03330

Lot#:3-59
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200605120002
25220

05/12/2006
11:27:15

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KELLIS,
ZACKERY
WAYNE

Lot#:52 Sub:W
J HORSLEYS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA

200608020003
72350

08/02/2006
12:55:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

34 147 200604130001
72630

Lot#:4-44
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200608020003
72360

08/02/2006
12:55:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200512280006
66840

Lot#:3-70
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200608160003
99690

08/16/2006
11:07:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

34 22 200411010006
00080

Lot#:2-36
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200608160003
99710

08/16/2006
11:08:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

37 13 200607200003
51180

Lot#:6-114
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200608160003
99700

08/16/2006
11:07:59

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 200603090001
11790

Lot#:2-05
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200608160003
99730

08/16/2006
11:08:02

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

37 13 200607200003
51180

Lot#:6-07
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200608160003
99720

08/16/2006
11:08:01

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

37 13 200607200003
51180

Lot#:6-84
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR



200608160003
99740

08/16/2006
11:08:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NARROWS II
INC

35 90 200604190001
82870

Lot#:54
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200608230004
12700

08/23/2006
01:28:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NARROWS II
INC

35 90 200603010000
97210

Lot#:15
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

200608230004
12750

08/23/2006
01:28:32

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200511180006
03330

Lot#:3-60
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR

200608230004
12780

08/23/2006
01:28:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 22 200510170005
40280

Lot#:2-47
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

200609010004
32000

09/01/2006
10:05:26

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

37 13 200607200003
51180

Lot#:6-107
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200609210004
69930

09/21/2006
02:18:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 200603090001
11790

Lot#:3-72
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR


