Search	1				_					ite Recorded	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604040001 54110	04/04/2006 09:01:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC					200411010006 00080	
200608280004 23640	08/28/2006 04:00:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	FRAZIER, JAMES V						
200601180000 26630	01/18/2006 10:12:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	22	200411010006 00080	Lot#:2-27 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200601180000 26650	01/18/2006 10:12:45	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	23	200504200001 86570	Lot#:3-02 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200601180000 26700	01/18/2006 10:12:50	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	147	200509190004 86110	Lot#:4-16 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200601180000 26690	01/18/2006 10:12:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	23	200504200001 86570	Lot#:3-04 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200601180000 26680	01/18/2006 10:12:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	23	200508180004 26400	Lot#:3-76 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200601180000 26730	01/18/2006 10:12:53	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	23	200508040003 97710	Lot#:3-18 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200601180000 26790	01/18/2006 10:12:59	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	23	200509190004 86100	Lot#:3-30 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200602070000 62080	02/07/2006 11:24:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	23	200509280005 05250	Lot#:3-61 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200603100001 13350	03/10/2006 10:41:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	147	200507120003 47930	Lot#:4-25 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200603220001 35060	03/22/2006 02:18:07	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NARROWS II INC			35	90	200509080004 63950	Lot#:60 Book:35 Pg:90 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT

	1								
200604040001 54140	04/04/2006 09:01:30	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	23	200511100005 89300	Lot#:3-31 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200604040001 54130	04/04/2006 09:01:29	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	22	200511100005 89280	Lot#:2-07 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200604130001 72330	04/13/2006 12:14:33	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	23	200511100005 89280	Lot#:3-69 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200604060001 59800	04/06/2006 02:32:47	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	23	200511180006 03330	Lot#:3-59 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200605120002 25220	05/12/2006 11:27:15	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KELLIS, ZACKERY WAYNE				Lot#:52 Sub:W J HORSLEYS MAP OF THE TOWN OF COLUMBIANA
200608020003 72350	08/02/2006 12:55:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	34	147	200604130001 72630	Lot#:4-44 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200608020003 72360	08/02/2006 12:55:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	23	200512280006 66840	Lot#:3-70 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200608160003 99690	08/16/2006 11:07:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	34	22	200411010006 00080	Lot#:2-36 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200608160003 99710	08/16/2006 11:08:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	37	13	200607200003 51180	Lot#:6-114 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
200608160003 99700	08/16/2006 11:07:59	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	22	200603090001 11790	Lot#:2-05 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200608160003 99730	08/16/2006 11:08:02	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	37	13	200607200003 51180	Lot#:6-07 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
200608160003 99720	08/16/2006 11:08:01	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	37	13	200607200003 51180	Lot#:6-84 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR

200608160003 99740	08/16/2006 11:08:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NARROWS II INC	35	90	200604190001 82870	Lot#:54 Book:35 Pg:90 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 5 FINAL RECORD PLAT
200608230004 12700	08/23/2006 01:28:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	NARROWS II INC	35	90	200603010000 97210	Lot#:15 Book:35 Pg:90 Sub:NARROW S POINT PHASE 5 FINAL RECORD PLAT
200608230004 12750	08/23/2006 01:28:32	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	23	200511180006 03330	Lot#:3-60 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR
200608230004 12780	08/23/2006 01:28:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	22	200510170005 40280	Lot#:2-47 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
200609010004 32000	09/01/2006 10:05:26	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	37	13	200607200003 51180	Lot#:6-107 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
200609210004 69930	09/21/2006 02:18:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC	34	23	200603090001 11790	Lot#:3-72 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR